

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: W. P. Nos.29506 of 2022, 12637 of 2015, 767, 13953, 14446, 43413, 44458, 46208 of 2016, 21689, 21814, 22008 of 2020 & 11759 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	10.04.2025	<u>RNT, J & CGR, J</u> These matters are listed today for clarification with respect to various petitions of the year 2013, as mentioned in the list of dates and events. 2. List before the appropriate Bench, having the roster. RNT, J CGR, J Dsr	